NAMES
Talbert,Brian
Talbert,Debbie
Talbert,Donny
Tanner,Beth
Tarlton,Gary
Tarlton,Jason
Taroski,Debbie
Taulbee,lJeff
Taylor,Kevin
Taylor,Nathan
Taylor,Scott
Tessoff,Jamie
Thomas,Ashley
Thomas,Brenda
Thomas,John
Thomas,Lefty
Thompson,Rod
Thomson,Tom
Thunert,Dain
Thurman,Bryan
Tieben,Sue
Tingle,Candi
Tippitt,Cassie
Toms,Dorothy
Toms,Tony
Tracy,Andy
Trembly,Donald
Tribble,Evan
Tribble,Taylor
Tridel, Evan
Trout,Brett
Trudeau,Tony

Tucker,Bryan(Tuck)

Tucker, Bek
Tucker,Frank
Tucker,Robbie
Turner,Carl
Turner,Chris
Turner,Danny
Turner,Steve
Turner,Tony
Turpin,Bryan
Valentine,Dave

OAR
8.2

4.3

11

3.3

5.5
8.1
4.1

5.2

53

5.4

3.9
8.9

3.7

1.1

6.6
5.1

7.3
3.3

4.1

5.3

4.5

1.8
7.4
2.8

2.1
4.8

3.9
8.7
1.6

3.8

6.2

4.9

3.7
7.8

7.2

4.9

4.6

5.2
6.6

5.7

NR



Vandyke,Aaron
Vandyke,Adam
Vanover,Brian
Vanover,Phil
Vincent,Todd
Vines,Dan
Vizi,Chris
Vogt,Dave

Volker,Mark(Mike)
Vossmeyer,Justin

Wafford,Ginny
Waggoner,Dan
Wagner,Jeff
Wagner,Lisa
Wagner,Nicole
Wagner,Tracy
Walker,Alex
Wallace,Matt
Walling,Jason
Walsh,Ted

Walterman,Mike

Walton,Jeff
Warr,Dave
Watkins,Chet
Watson,Larry
Watt,Mike
Watton,Larry
Weber,Dave
Weber,Jim
Weber,Maxine
Webster,Eddie
Webster,Mike
Webster,Owen
Webster,Roy
Wehrman,Chris
Wehrman,Ray
Wehrman,Rob
Weitz,Bill
Welbers,JR
Welch,Ryan
Wells,Aaron
Wells, Bill
Wells,Jerry
Wells,Judy

5.3

3.4

6.4

3.7

NR
6.4
3.7
7.4

4.8

6.5

3.9

4.3
3.7

2.2

2.0

6.3

10
7.3
6.8

9.5

7.6

5.7

NR

7.1

7.5

6.9

1.7

5.9

3.5

9.4
6.2
8.7

3.7

7.1

3.5

5.6
9.3
7.8

3.4



Wesdorp,Nick
West,Paul
Wetenkamp,Lora
Whalen,Brian
Whaley,Kevin
Whitford,Todd
Wickstrom,Danessa
Wiemen,Joe
Wiemer,Joe
Wilder,DJ
Wilhite,Steve
Williams,Brian
Williams,Dwight
Williams,MikeZ
Williams,Pat
Williams,Steve
Williams, Tom
Willis,Mike
Willis, Tony
Wilson,Jamie
Wilson,Jerry
Wilson,Matt(Mac)
Wilson,Mike
Wilson,Ron
Winiger,Dave
Winkler,Jeff
Wirth,Daniel
Wirth,Dave
Wolfe, Tim
Wolff,Jeff
Wolsing,Mark
Womble,Harold
Wood,Ashli
Wood,Bryan
Wood,Doug
Wood,Kyle
Wood,Suzanne
Wooding,Curtis
Woods,Jeff
Woods,Jeremy
Woodward,Bobbi
Woodward,Mike

Wright(Fitzpatrick),Dawn

Wright,Ange

6.6
4.1

4.1
5.3

NR
NR
4.4

5.5

NR

7.3

7.9
5.5

3.4

8.6

7.1

14
2.6
5.3
3.8
4.8
7.7
5.5
5.5
8.1
6.8
6.6
6.3

5.5
5.8
53
1.1
6.1
7.1
3.7
3.2
6.5

7.8
NR
2.9
6.6
8.1



Wright,Jason
Wright,Jay
Wright,Kevin
Wright,Marcella
Wright,Phil
Wright,Suzie

Wright, Todd
Wroughton,Brandon
Wyatt,Rupert(RP)
Yarke,Kurt
Yates,Josh
Yates,Neal
Yates,Patti
Yates,Steven
Yates,Wade(Squeaky)
Yeager,John
York,Joe
Youels,Steve
Younger,Teresa
Youtsey,Robert
Zaheer,Crystal
Zaheer,Mike
Zent,Todd
Zimmerman,Nick
Zumwalt(Bradley),Sherry
Zumwalt,Jeanne
Zumwalt,Jeff

7.5
7.5
3.1
6.3
1.6
3.8
9.5
4.2
4.9
NR
6.2
5.5
5.6
8.2

6.4
6.3
6.2
2.9
1.7
1.2
2.4
8.3
7.1
4.2
7.7



